Compar e Responses

Event #: 4769

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Personal Paper Products

Number Of Lines. 10

VIP Office Paper PYRAMID Unipak Corp. | DadePaper Co| UNISOURCE [ Haskins-Doyle | Battle & Battle| Central Poly Clearwater
Furniture and Chemical PAPER WORLDWIDE| Chemical & Distributors| Corporation Distribution
Suppl Supply Co. COMPANY INC. Suppl
April Burriss | Reg Murphey LARRY Brian Marcus Michelle Carol Kelsay | Brian Haskins | Ronald Gomez | Andrew Hoffer | NicholasJury
MILLER Champine
Performance
Evaluation
Score
(Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All
valid only when |valid only when | valid only when | valid only when | valid only when|valid only when |valid only when | valid only when |valid only when |valid only when
output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output is same
for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total 63,441.23 60,232.72 3,521.56 60,886.90 56,405.10 59,304.79 65,560.08 55,390.00 60,671.75
Bid Amount
Total Event
Score
Line
1:Open:100105
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
10.0000 CA
UnitPrice 52.83000 41.71000 59.98000 36.85000 50.94000 40.00000 47.49000
ExtendedPrice 528.30 417.10 599.80 368.50 509.40 400.00 474.90

Total Line
Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail 5,000 PER 5000/CASE 5000/CASE CA
CASE
Vendor Item SCC-42BR SOLO 4R 2050 KONIE W42F DART GEN-4F
#KCI4.5KR
Vendor Item PAPER CONE DRINKING ConeCup 4.5 0z 42R-2050 Cups Drinking
Description CUPS 450z CONE CUP 4.5 Cone
oz
Line
2:0pen: 100108
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000
900.0000 CA
UnitPrice 20.88000 16.83000 20.00000 15.93000 15.11000 18.58000 16.39000 18.50000
ExtendedPrice 18,792.00 15,147.00 18,000.00 14,337.00 13,599.00 16,722.00 14,751.00 16,650.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail CASE 12 Rollg/Case CA CASE 6rolls
Vendor Item BWK-6256 ATLAS 8000 RK 800E CASCADES PLK-RT802A 728N-6 CASCADES
DECOR 1760
Vendor Item PAPER ROLL ROLL 1760/H285 Roll Towels SAME AS brown roll towel
Description TOWELS TOWELS SPECS
(RECYCLED)
W
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
3:0pen: 100109
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
1000.0000 CA
UnitPrice 14.63000 16.67000 15.28000 15.26000 15.88000 16.20000 14.49000 15.50000
ExtendedPrice 14,630.00 16,670.00 15,280.00 15,260.00 15,880.00 16,200.00 14,490.00 15,500.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail CASE 4000/Case CA CASE 4000 towels
Vendor Item NP-5301 SOLARIS MB540 A CASCADES | PLK-MF101A B16250 CRYSTAL
43513 WARE WHITE
MULTIFOLD
Vendor Item MULTI-FOLD MULTI FOLD 1759/H170 Multifold SAME AS MFW33412
Description PAPER TOWELS Towels SPECS Crystal
TOWELSCASE
(6(0)
Line
4:0pen:100110
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000
300.0000 CA
UnitPrice 33.97000 31.24000 30.75000 28.78000 29.55000 35.89000 41.92000 33.99000
ExtendedPrice 10,191.00 9,372.00 9,225.00 8,634.00 8,865.00 10,767.00 12,576.00 10,197.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Total Line

Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail CASE 96 Rolls/Case CA CASE 96 rolls 500 2ply

Vendor Item NP-446-612 ATLAS 280 280 CAROLINA PLK-BT501A A280 ATLASPAPER

Vendor Item TOILET Toilet Tissue 95003 Toilet Tissue SAME AS Atlas 280

Description TISSUE CASE SPECS

COUNT: 80R

Line

5:0pen: 100111

Output:

Contract

Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Quantity

0.0000

Line Quantity 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000

700.0000 CA

UnitPrice 19.84000 20.82000 19.50000 19.46000 21.44000 20.82000 19.39000 23.88000

ExtendedPrice 13,888.00 14,574.00 13,650.00 13,622.00 15,008.00 14,574.00 13,573.00 16,716.00

Total Line

Score

Déelivery Date

UOM Detail CASE 12 Rolls/Case CA CASE 12 rolls 1000

feet

Vendor Item NP-5212 ATLAS 700 4097 ATLAS PLK-JT1002A A700 CASCADES
NORTH RIVER

Vendor Item TOILET CASCADES 700 Jumbo Tissue SAMEAS 4097 junior

Description TISSUE SPECS jumbo

JUMBO CASE
COUNT
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
6:Open: 100077
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000
65.0000 PA
UnitPrice 42.73000 27.50000 23.80000 28.06000 42.15000 49.86000 24.75000
ExtendedPrice 2,777.45 1,787.50 1,547.00 1,823.90 2,739.75 3,240.90 1,608.75
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail PAIL 5 Gallons/Pall PA 5 gal pail
Vendor Item SMP-13006 NCL 0901-21 0610 BETCO PLK-B14191 KOR-CHEM
SUPER NAC FAST BALL
DEGREASER
Vendor Item SIMPLE Heavy Duty 1450500 Blitz Super Duty 03096-P5004
Description GREEN Degreaser
HEAVY DUTY
DEGREA
Line
7:0Open: 100396
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000
144.0000 EA
UnitPrice 2.16000 1.67000 2.98000 2.40000 1.86000 2.60000 2.52000
ExtendedPrice 311.04 240.48 429.12 345.60 267.84 374.40 362.88
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Compare Responses continued...

Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH 12/Case EA
Vendor Item BWK-2016CEA| CRYSTAL ABCO CM20016 GOLDEN BBP-161516

LAKE 12605 #CM20016 STAR
Vendor Item COTTON MOP COTTON MOP 16 oz Cotton AWMT7516 160z mop
Description HEAD 16 OZ HEAD 16 OZ 4" Mophead

HEADB

Line
8:0Open: 100397
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000 192.0000
192.0000 EA
UnitPrice 2.99000 2.45000 3.98000 3.30000 2.62000 3.72000 3.55000
ExtendedPrice 574.08 470.40 764.16 633.60 503.04 714.24 681.60
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH 12/Case EA
Vendor Item BWK-2024CEA| CRYSTAL ABCO CM20024 GOLDEN BBP-161524

LAKE 12607 #CM 20024 STAR
Vendor Item COTTON MOP COTTON MOP 240z AWM7524 240z mop
Description HEAD 24 Oz HEAD 24 Oz COTTON MOP
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Compare Responses continued...

Line

9:Open: 100398
Output:
Contract

Award
Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
120.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line
Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

120.0000

3.97000
476.40

EACH
BWK-2032CEA

COTTON MOP
HEAD 320z

0.0000

120.0000

3.56000
427.20

CRYSTAL
LAKE 12608

0.0000

120.0000

4.98000
597.60

ABCO
#CM 20032

COTTON MOP
HEAD 32 OZ

0.0000

120.0000

0.0000

120.0000

3.95000
474.00

CM20032

32 oz Cotton
Mop head

0.0000

120.0000

3.25000
390.00

12/Case

GOLDEN
STAR

AWM7532

0.0000

120.0000

4.85000
582.00

EA
BBP-161532

320z mops

0.0000

120.0000

5.06000
607.20

0.0000

0.0000

Line

10:Open: 10004
0 Output:
Contract

Award
Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
192.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line
Score

0.0000

192.0000

6.63000
1,272.96

0.0000

192.0000

5.87000
1,127.04

0.0000

192.0000

5.89000
1,130.88

0.0000

192.0000

0.0000

192.0000

7.10000
1,363.20
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0.0000

192.0000

5.51000
1,057.92

0.0000

192.0000

5.95000
1,142.40

0.0000

192.0000

10.05000
1,929.60

0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

EACH
BWK-932Y EA

BROOM
WAREHOUSE
CORN

CRYSTAL
LAKE 12147

ABCO
#BR28SE

CORN BROOM
4 SEW -
WIREBAND

308NB

Warehouse Corn
Broom

12/Case

GOLDEN
STAR

BRW58B

EA
BBP-432033

Warehouse
Broom
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