

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4769

Event Name: Personal Paper Products

Number Of Lines: 10

Status: Pending Award

	VIP Office Furniture and Suppl	Paper Chemical Supply Co.	PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY	Unipak Corp.	Dade Paper Co	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC.	Haskins-Doyle Chemical & Suppl	Battle & Battle Distributors I	Central Poly Corporation	Clearwater Distribution
	April Burriss	Reg Murphey	LARRY MILLER	Brian Marcus	Michelle Champine	Carol Kelsay	Brian Haskins	Ronald Gomez	Andrew Hoffer	Nicholas Jury
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	63,441.23	60,232.72	3,521.56		60,886.90	56,405.10	59,304.79	65,560.08	55,390.00	60,671.75
Total Event Score										
Line 1:Open:100105 Output: Contract										
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 CA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000		
UnitPrice	52.83000	41.71000	59.98000		36.85000	50.94000	40.00000	47.49000		
ExtendedPrice	528.30	417.10	599.80		368.50	509.40	400.00	474.90		
Total Line Score										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	5,000 PER CASE		5000/CASE			5000/CASE	CA			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SCC-42BR	SOLO 4R 2050	KONIE #KCI4.5KR		W42F	DART	GEN-4F			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	PAPER CONE CUPS 4.5 OZ		DRINKING CONE CUP 4.5 OZ		Cone Cup 4.5 oz	42R-2050	Cups Drinking Cone			
<b>Line 2:Open:100108 Output:Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 900.0000 CA</b>	900.0000	900.0000		900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000	900.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	20.88000	16.83000			20.00000	15.93000	15.11000	18.58000	16.39000	18.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	18,792.00	15,147.00			18,000.00	14,337.00	13,599.00	16,722.00	14,751.00	16,650.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	CASE					12 Rolls/Case	CA		CASE	6 rolls
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWK-6256	ATLAS 8000			RK 800E	CASCADES	PLK-RT802A		728N-6	CASCADES DECOR 1760
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	PAPER ROLL TOWELS (RECYCLED) W				ROLL TOWELS	1760/H285	Roll Towels		SAME AS SPECS	brown roll towel

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 3:Open:100109 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 CA</b>	1,000.0000	1,000.0000		1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	14.63000	16.67000		15.28000	15.26000	15.88000	16.20000	14.49000	15.50000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	14,630.00	16,670.00		15,280.00	15,260.00	15,880.00	16,200.00	14,490.00	15,500.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	CASE				4000/Case	CA		CASE	4000 towels	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	NP-5301	SOLARIS 43513		MB540 A	CASCADES	PLK-MF101A		B16250	CRYSTAL WARE WHITE MULTIFOLD	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	MULTI-FOLD PAPER TOWELSCASE CO			MULTI FOLD TOWELS	1759/H170	Multifold Towels		SAME AS SPECS	MFW33412 Crystal	
<b>Line 4:Open:100110 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 300.0000 CA</b>	300.0000	300.0000		300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	33.97000	31.24000		30.75000	28.78000	29.55000	35.89000	41.92000	33.99000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	10,191.00	9,372.00		9,225.00	8,634.00	8,865.00	10,767.00	12,576.00	10,197.00	

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	CASE					96 Rolls/Case	CA		CASE	96 rolls 500 2ply
<b>Vendor Item</b>	NP-446-612	ATLAS 280			280	CAROLINA	PLK-BT501A		A280	ATLAS PAPER
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	TOILET TISSUE CASE COUNT: 80 R				Toilet Tissue	95003	Toilet Tissue		SAME AS SPECS	Atlas 280
<b>Line 5:Open:100111 Output:Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 700.0000 CA</b>	700.0000	700.0000		700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000	700.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	19.84000	20.82000			19.50000	19.46000	21.44000	20.82000	19.39000	23.88000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	13,888.00	14,574.00			13,650.00	13,622.00	15,008.00	14,574.00	13,573.00	16,716.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	CASE					12 Rolls/Case	CA		CASE	12 rolls 1000 feet
<b>Vendor Item</b>	NP-5212	ATLAS 700			4097	ATLAS	PLK-JT1002A		A700	CASCADES NORTH RIVER
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	TOILET TISSUE JUMBO CASE COUNT				CASCADES	700	Jumbo Tissue		SAME AS SPECS	4097 junior jumbo

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 6:Open:100077 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 65.0000 PA</b>	65.0000	65.0000		65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000		65.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	42.73000	27.50000			23.80000	28.06000	42.15000	49.86000		24.75000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,777.45	1,787.50			1,547.00	1,823.90	2,739.75	3,240.90		1,608.75
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	PAIL					5 Gallons/Pail	PA			5 gal pail
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SMP-13006	NCL 0901-21 SUPER NAC			0610	BETCO	PLK-B14191			KOR-CHEM FAST BALL DEGREASER
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	SIMPLE GREEN HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER				Heavy Duty Degreaser	1450500	Blitz Super Duty			03096-P5004
<b>Line 7:Open:100396 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 144.0000 EA</b>	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2.16000	1.67000	2.98000		2.40000	1.86000	2.60000	2.52000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	311.04	240.48	429.12		345.60	267.84	374.40	362.88		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EACH					12/Case	EA			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWK-2016CEA	CRYSTAL LAKE 12605	ABCO #CM20016		CM20016	GOLDEN STAR	BBP-161516			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	COTTON MOP HEAD 16 OZ		COTTON MOP HEAD 16 OZ 4" HEADB		16 oz Cotton Mophead	AWM7516	16oz mop			
<b>Line 8:Open:100397 Output:Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 192.0000 EA</b>	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2.99000	2.45000	3.98000		3.30000	2.62000	3.72000	3.55000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	574.08	470.40	764.16		633.60	503.04	714.24	681.60		
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EACH					12/Case	EA			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWK-2024CEA	CRYSTAL LAKE 12607	ABCO #CM20024		CM20024	GOLDEN STAR	BBP-161524			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	COTTON MOP HEAD 24 OZ		COTTON MOP HEAD 24 OZ		24 OZ COTTON MOP	AWM7524	24oz mop			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 9:Open:100398 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 120.0000 EA</b>	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3.97000	3.56000	4.98000		3.95000	3.25000	4.85000	5.06000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	476.40	427.20	597.60		474.00	390.00	582.00	607.20		
<b>Total Line Score</b>										
<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EACH					12/Case	EA			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWK-2032CEA	CRYSTAL LAKE 12608	ABCO #CM20032		CM20032	GOLDEN STAR	BBP-161532			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	COTTON MOP HEAD 32 OZ		COTTON MOP HEAD 32 OZ		32 oz Cotton Mop head	AWM7532	32oz mops			
<b>Line 10:Open:10004 0 Output: Contract</b>										
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 192.0000 EA</b>	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	6.63000	5.87000	5.89000		7.10000	5.51000	5.95000	10.05000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,272.96	1,127.04	1,130.88		1,363.20	1,057.92	1,142.40	1,929.60		
<b>Total Line Score</b>										

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>										
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EACH					12/Case	EA			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWK-932YEA	CRYSTAL LAKE 12147	ABCO #BR28SE		308NB	GOLDEN STAR	BBP-432033			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	BROOM WAREHOUSE CORN		CORN BROOM 4 SEW - WIREBAND		Warehouse Corn Broom	BRW58B	Warehouse Broom			